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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Total
Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:05

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 1100,8 1028,0 1144,0 899,2 988,9 5160,9
2 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 1093,1 1047,6 1081,6 896,4 1041,7 5160,4
3 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 1079,1 1078,4 992,8 876,0 1063,6 5089,9
4 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 1043,4 1114,8 988,0 864,4 1043,9 5054,5
5 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 1043,0 942,6 1079,2 956,4 975,8 4997,0
6 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 1056,7 988,1 1026,4 953,2 928,7 4953,1
7 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 1015,4 878,9 1129,6 865,2 918,9 4808,0
8 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 952,4 997,2 954,4 957,2 936,4 4797,6
9 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 1093,1 878,9 832,0 954,8 961,0 4719,8

10 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 1078,0 873,0 985,6 854,8 923,2 4714,6
11 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 888,7 902,7 966,4 793,6 993,2 4544,6
12 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 1000,3 804,4 937,6 869,2 914,7 4526,2
13 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 791,4 958,0 1019,2 802,4 944,7 4515,7
14 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 909,0 907,3 980,8 794,4 918,8 4510,3
15 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 1021,3 847,1 832,0 829,6 946,0 4476,0
16 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 965,3 839,7 923,2 818,4 926,0 4472,6
17 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 930,3 868,4 829,6 853,2 930,3 4411,8
18 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 1064,4 739,7 889,6 748,4 912,6 4354,7
19 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 1021,3 733,7 812,8 841,2 809,7 4218,7
20 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 965,0 749,4 1038,4 544,0 851,5 4148,3
21 CAPT MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 979,7 0,0 856,0 799,6 832,0 3467,3
22 1. LT HONOVA Marketa CZE 930,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 930,3

Men
1 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 1114,8 1205,8 1139,2 1068,8 1059,9 5588,5
2 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 1078,7 1127,4 1057,6 1042,8 1160,9 5467,4
3 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 1107,8 1107,1 1062,4 1054,8 1073,1 5405,2
4 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 1085,7 1081,9 1091,2 1039,2 1036,1 5334,1
5 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 1094,5 1062,3 1043,2 1004,0 1062,4 5266,4
6 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 1136,5 1082,6 1093,6 971,2 953,1 5237,0
7 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 1058,4 1023,1 1091,2 1040,0 1023,0 5235,7
8 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 1101,1 1030,1 1091,2 993,6 1018,9 5234,9
9 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 1100,4 1032,2 1088,8 1029,2 969,7 5220,3

10 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 1086,1 1049,7 1062,4 1012,4 1006,3 5216,9
11 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 1077,7 1088,9 1038,4 1032,0 962,3 5199,3
12 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 1078,4 1060,9 1060,0 1042,8 953,8 5195,9
13 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 1007,7 969,2 1024,0 1008,4 1027,8 5037,1
14 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 1079,1 1076,3 1064,8 821,2 984,4 5025,8
15 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 1022,4 1018,2 1050,4 976,4 920,5 4987,9
16 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 1094,8 963,6 1091,2 913,6 904,4 4967,6
17 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 1092,7 1010,5 923,2 981,6 939,7 4947,7
18 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 1035,7 1049,7 1002,4 926,0 931,0 4944,8
19 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 1043,0 1027,3 1026,4 950,8 896,1 4943,6
20 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 1000,3 971,3 904,0 933,6 1019,9 4829,1
21 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 1080,1 991,6 1019,2 891,6 827,4 4809,9
22 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 1078,0 976,2 995,2 871,2 875,6 4796,2
23 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 1065,8 857,2 1038,4 975,2 815,1 4751,7
24 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 1035,0 965,4 1062,4 830,8 824,2 4717,8
25 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 1036,0 1004,9 985,6 786,0 874,9 4687,4
26 CPL JANIK David CZE 979,3 927,2 1033,6 728,0 916,2 4584,3
27 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 1086,1 836,2 1055,2 955,2 619,2 4551,9
28 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 986,3 885,9 944,8 913,6 798,9 4529,5
29 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 1077,7 833,1 985,6 932,4 700,0 4528,8
30 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 1050,7 800,5 1036,0 1011,6 573,6 4472,4
31 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 1029,0 748,1 964,0 909,6 803,6 4454,3
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Men
32 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 896,0 943,3 947,2 771,6 882,4 4440,5
33 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 986,7 833,4 966,4 812,4 818,9 4417,8
34 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 1014,7 798,8 1016,8 857,2 730,0 4417,5
35 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 1043,0 792,1 913,6 811,2 838,6 4398,5
36 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 986,7 790,7 959,2 930,0 721,2 4387,8
37 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 1064,4 677,3 954,4 904,4 705,2 4305,7
38 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 1007,7 697,3 968,8 809,6 745,3 4228,7
39 1.LT TAIPALE Henri FIN 1123,5 1026,6 1014,4 1052,4 0,0 4216,9
40 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 1001,0 764,1 906,4 690,4 724,4 4086,3
41 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 972,7 675,9 894,4 853,6 639,1 4035,7
42 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 937,3 553,1 944,8 733,6 293,9 3462,7
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Total
Newcomer

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 1015,4 878,9 1129,6 865,2 918,9 4808,0
2 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 1093,1 878,9 832,0 954,8 961,0 4719,8
3 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 888,7 902,7 966,4 793,6 993,2 4544,6
4 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 1000,3 804,4 937,6 869,2 914,7 4526,2
5 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 1021,3 847,1 832,0 829,6 946,0 4476,0
6 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 965,3 839,7 923,2 818,4 926,0 4472,6
7 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 1021,3 733,7 812,8 841,2 809,7 4218,7
8 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 965,0 749,4 1038,4 544,0 851,5 4148,3

Men
1 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 1043,0 1027,3 1026,4 950,8 896,1 4943,6
2 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 1035,0 965,4 1062,4 830,8 824,2 4717,8
3 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 896,0 943,3 947,2 771,6 882,4 4440,5
4 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 986,7 833,4 966,4 812,4 818,9 4417,8
5 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 1007,7 697,3 968,8 809,6 745,3 4228,7
6 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 1001,0 764,1 906,4 690,4 724,4 4086,3
7 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 972,7 675,9 894,4 853,6 639,1 4035,7
8 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 937,3 553,1 944,8 733,6 293,9 3462,7
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Total
Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:06

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 5160,91100,8 1028,0 1144,0 899,2 988,9
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 5089,91079,1 1078,4 992,8 876,0 1063,6
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 4997,01043,0 942,6 1079,2 956,4 975,8
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ 4808,01015,4 878,9 1129,6 865,2 918,9

2
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja 5160,41093,1 1047,6 1081,6 896,4 1041,7
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ 4544,6888,7 902,7 966,4 793,6 993,2
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 4526,21000,3 804,4 937,6 869,2 914,7
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 4476,01021,3 847,1 832,0 829,6 946,0

3
Finland

14183,2
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria 4953,11056,7 988,1 1026,4 953,2 928,7
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ 4719,81093,1 878,9 832,0 954,8 961,0
CAD SEIKKULA Beata 4510,3909,0 907,3 980,8 794,4 918,8

4
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 5054,51043,4 1114,8 988,0 864,4 1043,9
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 4411,8930,3 868,4 829,6 853,2 930,3
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 4354,71064,4 739,7 889,6 748,4 912,6

5
Denmark 2

13702,9
Sgt KOLD Line 4714,61078,0 873,0 985,6 854,8 923,2
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 4515,7791,4 958,0 1019,2 802,4 944,7
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ 4472,6965,3 839,7 923,2 818,4 926,0
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 4148,3965,0 749,4 1038,4 544,0 851,5

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 4797,6952,4 997,2 954,4 957,2 936,4
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 4218,71021,3 733,7 812,8 841,2 809,7
1. LT HONOVA Marketa 930,3930,3 DNS DNS DNS DNS

Men

1
Germany

21278,1
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal 5588,51114,8 1205,8 1139,2 1068,8 1059,9
OR-6 GAJ Louis 5237,01136,5 1082,6 1093,6 971,2 953,1
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 5235,71058,4 1023,1 1091,2 1040,0 1023,0
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 5216,91086,1 1049,7 1062,4 1012,4 1006,3
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 4717,81035,0 965,4 1062,4 830,8 824,2

2
Denmark 1

20929,0
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas 5405,21107,8 1107,1 1062,4 1054,8 1073,1
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 5266,41094,5 1062,3 1043,2 1004,0 1062,4
OSgt YEHIA Nadim 5220,31100,4 1032,2 1088,8 1029,2 969,7
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 5037,11007,7 969,2 1024,0 1008,4 1027,8
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 4987,91022,4 1018,2 1050,4 976,4 920,5

3
Austria

20500,6
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 5334,11085,7 1081,9 1091,2 1039,2 1036,1
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan 5195,91078,4 1060,9 1060,0 1042,8 953,8
Sgt EIDLER Philipp 5025,81079,1 1076,3 1064,8 821,2 984,4
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah 4944,81035,7 1049,7 1002,4 926,0 931,0

4
Finland 1

20345,4
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho 5234,91101,1 1030,1 1091,2 993,6 1018,9
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 5199,31077,7 1088,9 1038,4 1032,0 962,3
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 4967,61094,8 963,6 1091,2 913,6 904,4
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 4943,61043,0 1027,3 1026,4 950,8 896,1
1.LT TAIPALE Henri 4216,91123,5 1026,6 1014,4 1052,4 DNS
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Total
Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:06

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Points

Men

5
Norway

18872,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer 5467,41078,7 1127,4 1057,6 1042,8 1160,9
Major SANDBERG Frank 4551,91086,1 836,2 1055,2 955,2 619,2
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 4454,31029,0 748,1 964,0 909,6 803,6
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 4398,51043,0 792,1 913,6 811,2 838,6

6
Czech Republic

18310,3
LT MARTINEK Lukas 4809,91080,1 991,6 1019,2 891,6 827,4
LT DIDEK Zdenek 4687,41036,0 1004,9 985,6 786,0 874,9
CPL JANIK David 4584,3979,3 927,2 1033,6 728,0 916,2
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ 4228,71007,7 697,3 968,8 809,6 745,3
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ 4086,31001,0 764,1 906,4 690,4 724,4

7
Finland 2

18241,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 4796,21078,0 976,2 995,2 871,2 875,6
CAPT LYYRA Simo 4751,71065,8 857,2 1038,4 975,2 815,1
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville 4387,8986,7 790,7 959,2 930,0 721,2
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 4305,71064,4 677,3 954,4 904,4 705,2

8
Denmark 2

17860,2
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 4529,5986,3 885,9 944,8 913,6 798,9
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten 4472,41050,7 800,5 1036,0 1011,6 573,6
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 4440,5896,0 943,3 947,2 771,6 882,4
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 4417,8986,7 833,4 966,4 812,4 818,9

9
Lithunia

17811,1
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 4829,11000,3 971,3 904,0 933,6 1019,9
Sgt SILERIS Audrius 4528,81077,7 833,1 985,6 932,4 700,0
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 4417,51014,7 798,8 1016,8 857,2 730,0
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ 4035,7972,7 675,9 894,4 853,6 639,1
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ 3462,7937,3 553,1 944,8 733,6 293,9
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Cross Country
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:09

Place Rank Name Nation Km Time 1-8 Runtime Pty Points

Women
1 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 3:21  7:41  3:55 14:56,4 1063,6
2 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 3:44  7:46  3:46 15:16,1 1043,9
3 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 3:48  7:48  3:42 15:18,3 1041,7
4 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 3:55  8:09  4:03 16:06,8 993,2
5 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 3:56  8:33  3:43 16:11,1 988,9
6 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 3:55  8:20  4:10 16:24,2 975,8
7 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 4:16  8:33  3:51 16:39,0 961,0
8 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 4:00  8:35  4:19 16:54,0 946,0
9 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 4:10  8:34  4:12 16:55,3 944,7

10 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 4:06  8:46  4:12 17:03,6 936,4
11 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 3:57  8:51  4:21 17:09,7 930,3
12 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 4:08  8:51  4:12 17:11,3 928,7
13 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 3:56  8:37  4:41 17:14,0 926,0
14 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 4:11  8:50  4:16 17:16,8 923,2
15 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 4:06  8:51  4:24 17:21,1 918,9
16 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 4:08  8:55  4:19 17:21,2 918,8
17 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 4:17  8:48  4:21 17:25,3 914,7
18 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 4:03  8:59  4:25 17:27,4 912,6
19 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 4:36  9:28  4:25 18:28,5 851,5
20 CAPT MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 4:35  9:38  4:35 18:48,0 832,0
21 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 4:26  9:49  4:55 19:10,3 809,7

Men
1 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 3:04  6:12  6:28  6:29  3:06 25:19,1 1160,9
2 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 3:13  6:38  6:48  6:52  3:16 26:46,9 1073,1
3 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 3:09  6:37  6:44  6:59  3:28 26:57,6 1062,4
4 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 3:13  6:43  6:48  6:57  3:19 27:00,1 1059,9
5 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 3:20  6:45  6:54  7:04  3:22 27:23,9 1036,1
6 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 3:18  6:55  7:01  6:57  3:21 27:32,2 1027,8
7 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 3:14  6:51  7:02  7:11  3:19 27:37,0 1023,0
8 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 3:13  6:47  7:04  7:08  3:29 27:40,1 1019,9
9 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 3:18  6:53  7:05  7:05  3:20 27:41,1 1018,9

10 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 3:12  7:02  7:04  7:11  3:25 27:53,7 1006,3
11 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 3:19  6:57  7:15  7:17  3:29 28:15,6 984,4
12 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 3:29  6:58  7:03  7:21  3:39 28:30,3 969,7
13 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 3:25  7:07  7:17  7:24  3:24 28:37,7 962,3
14 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:30  7:08  7:18  7:23  3:28 28:46,2 953,8
15 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 3:29  7:09  7:26  7:19  3:24 28:46,9 953,1
16 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 3:29  7:19  7:24  7:20  3:28 29:00,3 939,7
17 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 3:24  7:13  7:26  7:38  3:29 29:09,0 931,0
18 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 3:24  7:06  7:19  7:28  4:02 29:19,5 920,5
19 CPL JANIK David CZE 3:19  7:07  7:34  7:39  3:45 29:23,8 916,2
20 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 3:28  7:16  7:27  7:45  3:39 29:35,6 904,4
21 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 3:39  7:32  7:33  7:29  3:31 29:43,9 896,1
22 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 3:36  7:25  7:38  7:39  3:40 29:57,6 882,4
23 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 3:35  7:32  7:35  7:42  3:40 30:04,4 875,6
24 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 3:32  7:24  7:37  7:46  3:48 30:05,1 874,9
25 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 3:39  7:38  7:50  7:53  3:43 30:41,4 838,6
26 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 3:29  7:30  7:50  8:05  3:59 30:52,6 827,4
27 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 3:41  7:47  8:06  7:50  3:32 30:55,8 824,2
28 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 3:41  7:30  7:40  8:15  3:56 31:01,1 818,9
29 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 3:38  7:36  7:46  8:03  4:01 31:04,9 815,1
30 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 3:35  7:43  8:04  8:07  3:49 31:16,4 803,6
31 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 3:34  7:35  8:05  8:10  3:58 31:21,1 798,9
32 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 3:40  7:51  8:18  8:28  3:58 32:14,7 745,3
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Cross Country
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:09

Place Rank Name Nation Km Time 1-8 Runtime Pty Points

Men
33 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 3:58  8:16  8:20  8:12  3:45 32:30,0 730,0
34 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 3:55  8:15  8:21  8:16  3:48 32:35,6 724,4
35 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 3:59  8:12  8:19  8:29  3:40 32:38,8 721,2
36 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 3:57  8:03  8:19  8:29  4:06 32:54,8 705,2
37 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 3:55  8:10  8:25  8:25  4:05 33:00,0 700,0
38 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 3:50  8:25  8:47  8:52  4:07 34:00,9 639,1
39 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 3:57  8:20  8:44  9:01  4:19 34:20,8 619,2
40 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 4:07  8:42  8:58  9:05  4:14 35:06,4 573,6
41 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 4:35  9:53  10:06  10:26  4:46 39:46,1 293,9
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Cross Country
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:09

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Split Times Time Pty Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 3:21  7:41  3:55 14:56,4 1063,6
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 3:56  8:33  3:43 16:11,1 988,9
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 3:55  8:20  4:10 16:24,2 975,8
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ 4:06  8:51  4:24 17:21,1 918,9

2
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja 3:48  7:48  3:42 15:18,3 1041,7
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ 3:55  8:09  4:03 16:06,8 993,2
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 4:00  8:35  4:19 16:54,0 946,0
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 4:17  8:48  4:21 17:25,3 914,7

3
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 3:44  7:46  3:46 15:16,1 1043,9
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 3:57  8:51  4:21 17:09,7 930,3
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 4:03  8:59  4:25 17:27,4 912,6

4
Finland

14183,2
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ 4:16  8:33  3:51 16:39,0 961,0
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria 4:08  8:51  4:12 17:11,3 928,7
CAD SEIKKULA Beata 4:08  8:55  4:19 17:21,2 918,8

5
Denmark 2

13702,9
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 4:10  8:34  4:12 16:55,3 944,7
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ 3:56  8:37  4:41 17:14,0 926,0
Sgt KOLD Line 4:11  8:50  4:16 17:16,8 923,2
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 4:36  9:28  4:25 18:28,5 851,5

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 4:06  8:46  4:12 17:03,6 936,4
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 4:26  9:49  4:55 19:10,3 809,7
1. LT HONOVA Marketa 0,0

Men

1
Denmark 1

20929,0
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas 3:13  6:38  6:48  6:52  3:16 26:46,9 1073,1
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 3:09  6:37  6:44  6:59  3:28 26:57,6 1062,4
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 3:18  6:55  7:01  6:57  3:21 27:32,2 1027,8
OSgt YEHIA Nadim 3:29  6:58  7:03  7:21  3:39 28:30,3 969,7
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 3:24  7:06  7:19  7:28  4:02 29:19,5 920,5

2
Germany

21278,1
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal 3:13  6:43  6:48  6:57  3:19 27:00,1 1059,9
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 3:14  6:51  7:02  7:11  3:19 27:37,0 1023,0
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 3:12  7:02  7:04  7:11  3:25 27:53,7 1006,3
OR-6 GAJ Louis 3:29  7:09  7:26  7:19  3:24 28:46,9 953,1
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 3:41  7:47  8:06  7:50  3:32 30:55,8 824,2

3
Austria

20500,6
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 3:20  6:45  6:54  7:04  3:22 27:23,9 1036,1
Sgt EIDLER Philipp 3:19  6:57  7:15  7:17  3:29 28:15,6 984,4
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan 3:30  7:08  7:18  7:23  3:28 28:46,2 953,8
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah 3:24  7:13  7:26  7:38  3:29 29:09,0 931,0

4
Finland 1

20345,4
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho 3:18  6:53  7:05  7:05  3:20 27:41,1 1018,9
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 3:25  7:07  7:17  7:24  3:24 28:37,7 962,3
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 3:28  7:16  7:27  7:45  3:39 29:35,6 904,4
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 3:39  7:32  7:33  7:29  3:31 29:43,9 896,1
1.LT TAIPALE Henri 0,0
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Cross Country
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:09

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Split Times Time Pty Points

Men

5
Norway

18872,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer 3:04  6:12  6:28  6:29  3:06 25:19,1 1160,9
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 3:39  7:38  7:50  7:53  3:43 30:41,4 838,6
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 3:35  7:43  8:04  8:07  3:49 31:16,4 803,6
Major SANDBERG Frank 3:57  8:20  8:44  9:01  4:19 34:20,8 619,2

6
Czech Republic

18310,3
CPL JANIK David 3:19  7:07  7:34  7:39  3:45 29:23,8 916,2
LT DIDEK Zdenek 3:32  7:24  7:37  7:46  3:48 30:05,1 874,9
LT MARTINEK Lukas 3:29  7:30  7:50  8:05  3:59 30:52,6 827,4
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ 3:40  7:51  8:18  8:28  3:58 32:14,7 745,3
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ 3:55  8:15  8:21  8:16  3:48 32:35,6 724,4

7
Finland 2

18241,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 3:35  7:32  7:35  7:42  3:40 30:04,4 875,6
CAPT LYYRA Simo 3:38  7:36  7:46  8:03  4:01 31:04,9 815,1
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville 3:59  8:12  8:19  8:29  3:40 32:38,8 721,2
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 3:57  8:03  8:19  8:29  4:06 32:54,8 705,2

8
Lithunia

17811,1
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 3:13  6:47  7:04  7:08  3:29 27:40,1 1019,9
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 3:58  8:16  8:20  8:12  3:45 32:30,0 730,0
Sgt SILERIS Audrius 3:55  8:10  8:25  8:25  4:05 33:00,0 700,0
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ 3:50  8:25  8:47  8:52  4:07 34:00,9 639,1
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ 4:35  9:53  10:06  10:26  4:46 39:46,1 293,9

9
Denmark 2

17860,2
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 3:36  7:25  7:38  7:39  3:40 29:57,6 882,4
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 3:41  7:30  7:40  8:15  3:56 31:01,1 818,9
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 3:34  7:35  8:05  8:10  3:58 31:21,1 798,9
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten 4:07  8:42  8:58  9:05  4:14 35:06,4 573,6
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Run
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation Runtime Pty Points

Women
1 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 2:23,6 1114,8
2 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 2:28,8 1078,4
3 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 2:33,2 1047,6
4 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 2:36,0 1028,0
5 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 2:40,4 997,2
6 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 2:41,7 988,1
7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 2:46,0 958,0
8 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 2:48,2 942,6
9 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 2:46,1 50 907,3

10 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 2:53,9 902,7
11 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 2:57,3 878,9
11 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 2:57,3 878,9
13 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 2:51,0 50 873,0
14 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 2:58,8 868,4
15 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 2:54,7 50 847,1
16 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 3:02,9 839,7
17 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 3:00,8 50 804,4
18 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 3:15,8 749,4
19 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 3:02,9 100 739,7
20 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 3:10,9 50 733,7

Men
1 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 2:10,6 1205,8
2 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 2:21,8 1127,4
3 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 2:24,7 1107,1
4 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 2:27,3 1088,9
5 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 2:28,2 1082,6
6 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 2:28,3 1081,9
7 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 2:29,1 1076,3
8 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 2:31,1 1062,3
9 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 2:31,3 1060,9

10 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 2:32,9 1049,7
10 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 2:32,9 1049,7
12 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 2:35,4 1032,2
13 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 2:35,7 1030,1
14 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 2:36,1 1027,3
15 1.LT TAIPALE Henri FIN 2:36,2 1026,6
16 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 2:36,7 1023,1
17 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 2:37,4 1018,2
18 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 2:38,5 1010,5
19 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 2:39,3 1004,9
20 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 2:41,2 991,6
21 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 2:43,4 976,2
22 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 2:44,1 971,3
23 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 2:44,4 969,2
24 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 2:37,8 50 965,4
25 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 2:45,2 963,6
26 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 2:48,1 943,3
27 CPL JANIK David CZE 2:50,4 927,2
28 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 2:56,3 885,9
29 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 3:00,4 857,2
30 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 3:03,4 836,2
31 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 3:03,8 833,4
32 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 2:56,7 50 833,1
33 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 3:08,5 800,5
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Run
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation Runtime Pty Points

Men
34 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 3:01,6 50 798,8
35 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 3:09,7 792,1
36 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 3:09,9 790,7
37 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 3:13,7 764,1
38 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 3:01,7 100 748,1
39 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 3:16,1 50 697,3
40 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 3:26,1 677,3
41 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 3:26,3 675,9
42 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 3:36,7 50 553,1
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Run
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 2:28,8 1078,4
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 2:36,0 1028,0
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 2:48,2 942,6
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ 2:57,3 878,9

2
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja 2:33,2 1047,6
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ 2:53,9 902,7
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 2:54,7 50 847,1
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 3:00,8 50 804,4

3
Finland

14183,2
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria 2:41,7 988,1
CAD SEIKKULA Beata 2:46,1 50 907,3
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ 2:57,3 878,9

4
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 2:23,6 1114,8
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 2:58,8 868,4
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 3:02,9 100 739,7

5
Denmark 2

13702,9
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 2:46,0 958,0
Sgt KOLD Line 2:51,0 50 873,0
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ 3:02,9 839,7
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 3:15,8 749,4

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 2:40,4 997,2
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 3:10,9 50 733,7
1. LT HONOVA Marketa 0,0

Men

1
Germany

21278,1
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal 2:10,6 1205,8
OR-6 GAJ Louis 2:28,2 1082,6
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 2:32,9 1049,7
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 2:36,7 1023,1
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 2:37,8 50 965,4

2
Austria

20500,6
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 2:28,3 1081,9
Sgt EIDLER Philipp 2:29,1 1076,3
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan 2:31,3 1060,9
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah 2:32,9 1049,7

3
Denmark 1

20929,0
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas 2:24,7 1107,1
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 2:31,1 1062,3
OSgt YEHIA Nadim 2:35,4 1032,2
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 2:37,4 1018,2
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 2:44,4 969,2

4
Finland 1

20345,4
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 2:27,3 1088,9
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho 2:35,7 1030,1
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 2:36,1 1027,3
1.LT TAIPALE Henri 2:36,2 1026,6
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 2:45,2 963,6
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Run
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

Men

5
Czech Republic

18310,3
LT DIDEK Zdenek 2:39,3 1004,9
LT MARTINEK Lukas 2:41,2 991,6
CPL JANIK David 2:50,4 927,2
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ 3:13,7 764,1
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ 3:16,1 50 697,3

6
Norway

18872,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer 2:21,8 1127,4
Major SANDBERG Frank 3:03,4 836,2
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 3:09,7 792,1
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 3:01,7 100 748,1

7
Denmark 2

17860,2
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 2:48,1 943,3
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 2:56,3 885,9
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 3:03,8 833,4
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten 3:08,5 800,5

8
Finland 2

18241,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 2:43,4 976,2
CAPT LYYRA Simo 3:00,4 857,2
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville 3:09,9 790,7
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 3:26,1 677,3

9
Lithunia

17811,1
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 2:44,1 971,3
Sgt SILERIS Audrius 2:56,7 50 833,1
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 3:01,6 50 798,8
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ 3:26,3 675,9
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ 3:36,7 50 553,1
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Swimming
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation Runtime Pty Points

Women
1 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 29,0 1144,0
2 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 29,6 1129,6
3 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 31,6 1081,6
4 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 31,7 1079,2
5 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 33,4 1038,4
6 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 33,9 1026,4
7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 34,2 1019,2
8 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 35,3 992,8
9 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 35,5 988,0

10 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 35,6 985,6
11 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 35,8 980,8
12 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 36,4 966,4
13 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 36,9 954,4
14 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 37,6 937,6
15 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 38,2 923,2
16 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 39,6 889,6
17 CAPT MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 41,0 856,0
18 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 42,0 832,0
18 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 42,0 832,0
20 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 42,1 829,6
21 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 42,8 812,8

Men
1 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 25,7 1139,2
2 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 27,6 1093,6
3 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 27,7 1091,2
3 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 27,7 1091,2
3 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 27,7 1091,2
3 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 27,7 1091,2
7 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 27,8 1088,8
8 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 28,8 1064,8
9 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 28,9 1062,4
9 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 28,9 1062,4
9 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 28,9 1062,4

12 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 29,0 1060,0
13 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 29,1 1057,6
14 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 29,2 1055,2
15 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 29,4 1050,4
16 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 29,7 1043,2
17 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 29,9 1038,4
17 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 29,9 1038,4
19 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 30,0 1036,0
20 CPL JANIK David CZE 30,1 1033,6
21 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 30,4 1026,4
22 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 30,5 1024,0
23 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 30,7 1019,2
24 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 30,8 1016,8
25 1.LT TAIPALE Henri FIN 30,9 1014,4
26 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 31,4 1002,4
27 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 31,7 995,2
28 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 32,1 985,6
28 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 32,1 985,6
30 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 32,8 968,8
31 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 32,9 966,4
32 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 33,0 964,0
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Swimming
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation Runtime Pty Points

Men
33 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 33,2 959,2
34 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 33,4 954,4
35 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 33,7 947,2
36 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 33,8 944,8
36 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 33,8 944,8
38 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 34,7 923,2
39 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 35,1 913,6
40 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 35,4 906,4
41 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 35,5 904,0
42 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 35,9 894,4
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Swimming
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 29,0 1144,0
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ 29,6 1129,6
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 31,7 1079,2
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 35,3 992,8

2
Denmark 2

13702,9
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 33,4 1038,4
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 34,2 1019,2
Sgt KOLD Line 35,6 985,6
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ 38,2 923,2

3
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja 31,6 1081,6
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ 36,4 966,4
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 37,6 937,6
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 42,0 832,0

4
Finland

14183,2
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria 33,9 1026,4
CAD SEIKKULA Beata 35,8 980,8
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ 42,0 832,0

5
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 35,5 988,0
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 39,6 889,6
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 42,1 829,6

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 36,9 954,4
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 42,8 812,8
1. LT HONOVA Marketa 55,3 0,0

Men

1
Germany

21278,1
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal 25,7 1139,2
OR-6 GAJ Louis 27,6 1093,6
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 27,7 1091,2
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 28,9 1062,4
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 28,9 1062,4

2
Finland 1

20345,4
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho 27,7 1091,2
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 27,7 1091,2
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 29,9 1038,4
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 30,4 1026,4
1.LT TAIPALE Henri 30,9 1014,4

3
Denmark 1

20929,0
OSgt YEHIA Nadim 27,8 1088,8
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas 28,9 1062,4
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 29,4 1050,4
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 29,7 1043,2
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 30,5 1024,0

4
Austria

20500,6
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 27,7 1091,2
Sgt EIDLER Philipp 28,8 1064,8
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan 29,0 1060,0
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah 31,4 1002,4
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Obstacle Swimming
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

Men

5
Czech Republic

18310,3
CPL JANIK David 30,1 1033,6
LT MARTINEK Lukas 30,7 1019,2
LT DIDEK Zdenek 32,1 985,6
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ 32,8 968,8
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ 35,4 906,4

6
Norway

18872,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer 29,1 1057,6
Major SANDBERG Frank 29,2 1055,2
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 33,0 964,0
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 35,1 913,6

7
Finland 2

18241,4
CAPT LYYRA Simo 29,9 1038,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 31,7 995,2
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville 33,2 959,2
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 33,4 954,4

8
Denmark 2

17860,2
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten 30,0 1036,0
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 32,9 966,4
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 33,7 947,2
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 33,8 944,8

9
Lithunia

17811,1
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 30,8 1016,8
Sgt SILERIS Audrius 32,1 985,6
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ 33,8 944,8
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 35,5 904,0
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ 35,9 894,4
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Shooting
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:07

Place Rank Name Nation Prä Rap TotalShots Pty Points

Women
1 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 99 95 194- 8x+ + + + 9 + + + + +

+ + 8 + + 9 + + 9 9 1100,8
2 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 100 93 193- 6x+ + + + + + + + + +

9 + 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 1093,1
2 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 99 94 193- 6x+ + + + + + + 9 + +

9 + + + + + 9 8 8 + 1093,1
4 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 97 94 191- 6x+ + 9 9 9 + + + + +

9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 9 1079,1
5 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 99 92 191- 3x+ 9 + + + + + + + +

+ + 9 + + 9 8 9 8 9 1078,0
6 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 97 92 189- 4x+ + + 9 + 9 + + + 9

+ + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 8 1064,4
7 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 96 92 188- 2x+ + + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9

+ 9 + 9 9 8 9 9 + 9 1056,7
8 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 98 88 186- 4x+ 9 + + + + + + + 9

9 8 + 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 1043,4
9 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 94 92 186- 3x+ 8 9 9 + + 9 9 + +

+ 9 9 + + 9 + 7 9 9 1043,0
10 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 95 88 183- 1x9 + + + + 9 9 9 + 9

9 + 9 9 9 9 7 9 9 8 1021,3
10 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 96 87 183- 1x9 + + + + 8 + + + 9

7 7 + + + 9 9 8 8 9 1021,3
12 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 92 90 182- 4x+ 9 9 9 + 8 9 + 9 9

9 9 + 9 + 9 8 9 8 9 1015,4
13 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 91 89 180- 1x9 8 9 9 9 9 8 + + +

9 9 + 9 + 8 9 8 8 9 1000,3
14 CAPT MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 93 84 177- 2x9 + 8 + + + 9 8 + 9

8 8 7 7 8 + 9 + 8 9 979,7
15 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 92 83 175- 1x+ 8 9 9 9 + 9 9 + 9

8 9 7 8 7 7 + + 9 8 965,3
16 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 87 88 175- 0x9 9 + 8 9 8 9 7 8 +

8 9 + + 8 5 + 9 9 + 965,0
17 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 93 80 173- 4x9 + 8 + + 9 + 9 9 9

9 9 + 9 6 7 9 8 6 7 952,4
18 1. LT HONOVA Marketa CZE 89 81 170- 1x+ 9 9 8 9 9 8 + 9 8

9 8 5 9 + 7 7 + 9 7 930,3
18 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 92 78 170- 1x8 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 8 +

8 9 5 9 + 6 + 7 7 7 930,3
20 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 84 83 167- 0x+ 8 9 9 + 8 9 + 8 3

6 8 9 9 8 8 + 8 7 + 909,0
21 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 97 67 164- 2x+ + + + + 9 + + 9 9

9 5 9 3 8 7 6 + 1 9 888,7
22 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 74 76 150- 4x+ 8 9 + 9 9 + 9 0 0

+ + 8 + + + + 8 0 0 791,4
Men

1 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 100 99 199-10x+ + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + 9 + + + + + 1136,5

2 1.LT TAIPALE Henri FIN 100 97 197-13x+ + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 9 + 9 + + + 1123,5

3 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 98 98 196- 8x+ + 9 9 + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + 9 9 1114,8

4 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 99 96 195- 8x+ + + + + + + 9 + +
+ 9 9 + + 9 + + 9 + 1107,8

5 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 99 95 194- 9x+ 9 + + + + + + + +
9 + + 9 + + + + 8 9 1101,1

6 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 99 95 194- 7x+ + + + + + + 9 + +
+ 9 + 9 9 + + + 9 9 1100,4

7 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 97 96 193-11x9 9 + + + 9 + + + +
+ + + 8 9 + + + + 9 1094,8

8 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 98 95 193-10x9 + + + + + + + 9 +
+ + + + 9 9 9 + 9 9 1094,5

9 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 98 95 193- 5x9 + + 9 + + + + + +
+ 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 9 1092,7

10 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 97 95 192- 6x9 9 + + + 9 + + + +
+ 9 9 + + + + + 8 9 1086,1

10 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 97 95 192- 6x+ + + 9 + + + 9 9 +
9 + 9 8 + + + + 9 + 1086,1

12 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 96 96 192- 5x9 9 9 9 + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + + 9 + 9 9 1085,7

13 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 96 95 191- 9x+ + 8 + + 9 + + + 9
9 + 9 9 + 9 9 + + + 1080,1

14 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 96 95 191- 6x+ 8 + 9 + + + + + 9
+ + 9 9 9 + + 9 + 9 1079,1

15 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 97 94 191- 5x+ + + + 9 9 + 9 + +
9 + + + 9 + 9 8 + 9 1078,7

16 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 96 95 191- 4x+ + + 9 + 9 + + + 8
8 + 9 + + + + 8 + + 1078,4

17 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 97 94 191- 3x9 + + + 9 + + + + 9
+ 9 + + 8 + 9 + 9 9 1078,0

18 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 96 95 191- 2x9 + + 9 9 + + + + 9
9 9 + + + + + 9 9 9 1077,7

18 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 97 94 191- 2x+ + + 9 + + + 9 9 +
9 9 9 9 8 + + + + + 1077,7

20 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 96 93 189- 8x+ 9 + 9 9 + 9 + + +
+ + + 9 9 + 9 + 8 8 1065,8

21 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 95 94 189- 4x8 9 9 + + + + 9 + +
9 + 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 1064,4

22 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 98 90 188- 7x+ + + 9 9 + + + + +
9 + 8 9 9 9 9 9 + 8 1058,4

23 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 91 96 187- 5x+ 9 + 8 + 8 8 + 9 9
+ 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 + 1050,7

24 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 94 92 186- 3x9 9 + 9 + + + 9 9 9
9 8 9 9 9 + 9 9 + + 1043,0

24 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 95 91 186- 3x8 + + + + 9 + 9 + 9
+ + 8 + + 8 8 8 + 9 1043,0

26 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 94 91 185- 3x9 + + + 9 + 8 + 9 9
9 9 + 8 9 9 9 9 + 9 1036,0

27 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 94 91 185- 2x+ 9 9 9 9 9 9 + + +
+ 9 9 9 9 8 8 + + 9 1035,7

28 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 95 90 185- 0x9 + 9 + 9 + + + 9 9
+ 8 8 + 9 + 8 9 9 9 1035,0

29 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 93 91 184- 3x+ + 9 9 7 + + 9 9 +
9 9 + 8 9 + 9 9 9 9 1029,0

30 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 87 96 183- 4x+ + + + + 9 9 9 + 0
+ + + + 9 + 9 9 9 + 1022,4

31 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 94 88 182- 2x9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 +
9 + 8 6 + + 9 8 8 + 1014,7
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Shooting
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:07

Place Rank Name Nation Prä Rap TotalShots Pty Points

Men
32 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 89 92 181- 2x9 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 + 9

9 + 9 9 9 + + 9 8 9 1007,7
32 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 98 83 181- 2x+ + + + + + + 9 + 9

8 8 7 9 + + 9 5 9 8 1007,7
34 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 93 87 180- 3x+ 9 + 8 + 9 9 9 + 9

9 9 9 + 7 8 8 + 8 9 1001,0
35 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 93 87 180- 1x+ 9 9 9 8 + + 9 9 +

+ 9 7 7 9 7 9 + 9 + 1000,3
36 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 93 85 178- 2x9 + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 8

9 9 8 9 7 9 9 8 9 8 986,7
36 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 95 83 178- 2x+ + 8 + 9 + + 9 9 +

9 9 8 8 7 8 9 8 7 + 986,7
38 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 93 85 178- 1x9 + 9 + 9 8 + 8 + +

7 8 8 8 9 8 + 9 9 9 986,3
39 CPL JANIK David CZE 96 81 177- 1x+ + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 +

9 8 7 6 9 9 7 9 + 7 979,3
40 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 95 81 176- 2x+ + 9 + + + 9 9 9 9

9 9 8 6 9 9 8 9 5 9 972,7
41 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 94 77 171- 1x+ + 9 9 9 + 9 9 9 +

8 + 8 9 + 8 9 7 8 0 937,3
42 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 94 71 165- 3x9 + 8 + + 9 + 9 + 9

6 5 4 8 + 8 5 9 7 9 896,0
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Shooting
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:07

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Shoots SF RF Total Pty Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie + + + + 9 + + + + +

+ + 8 + + 9 + + 9 9 99 95 194- 8x 1100,8
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle + + 9 9 9 + + + + +

9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 9 97 94 191- 6x 1079,1
Sgt BURMESTER Celine + 8 9 9 + + 9 9 + +

+ 9 9 + + 9 + 7 9 9 94 92 186- 3x 1043,0
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ + 9 9 9 + 8 9 + 9 9

9 9 + 9 + 9 8 9 8 9 92 90 182- 4x 1015,4

2
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja + + + + + + + + + +

9 + 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 100 93 193- 6x 1093,1
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 9 + + + + 9 9 9 + 9

9 + 9 9 9 9 7 9 9 8 95 88 183- 1x 1021,3
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 + + +

9 9 + 9 + 8 9 8 8 9 91 89 180- 1x 1000,3
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ + + + + + 9 + + 9 9

9 5 9 3 8 7 6 + 1 9 97 67 164- 2x 888,7

3
Finland

14183,2
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ + + + + + + + 9 + +

9 + + + + + 9 8 8 + 99 94 193- 6x 1093,1
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria + + + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9

+ 9 + 9 9 8 9 9 + 9 96 92 188- 2x 1056,7
CAD SEIKKULA Beata + 8 9 9 + 8 9 + 8 3

6 8 9 9 8 8 + 8 7 + 84 83 167- 0x 909,0

4
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BRØNMO Julia + + + 9 + 9 + + + 9

+ + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 8 97 92 189- 4x 1064,4
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra + 9 + + + + + + + 9

9 8 + 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 98 88 186- 4x 1043,4
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 8 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 8 +

8 9 5 9 + 6 + 7 7 7 92 78 170- 1x 930,3

5
Denmark 2

13702,9
Sgt KOLD Line + 9 + + + + + + + +

+ + 9 + + 9 8 9 8 9 99 92 191- 3x 1078,0
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ + 8 9 9 9 + 9 9 + 9

8 9 7 8 7 7 + + 9 8 92 83 175- 1x 965,3
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 9 9 + 8 9 8 9 7 8 +

8 9 + + 8 5 + 9 9 + 87 88 175- 0x 965,0
Sgt MELLERUP Mie + 8 9 + 9 9 + 9 0 0

+ + 8 + + + + 8 0 0 74 76 150- 4x 791,4

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 9 + + + + 8 + + + 9

7 7 + + + 9 9 8 8 9 96 87 183- 1x 1021,3
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 9 + 8 + + 9 + 9 9 9

9 9 + 9 6 7 9 8 6 7 93 80 173- 4x 952,4
1. LT HONOVA Marketa + 9 9 8 9 9 8 + 9 8

9 8 5 9 + 7 7 + 9 7 89 81 170- 1x 930,3
Men

1
Finland 1

20345,4
1.LT TAIPALE Henri + + + + + + + + + +

+ + + 9 9 + 9 + + + 100 97 197-13x 1123,5
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho + 9 + + + + + + + +

9 + + 9 + + + + 8 9 99 95 194- 9x 1101,1
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 9 9 + + + 9 + + + +

+ + + 8 9 + + + + 9 97 96 193-11x 1094,8
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 9 + + 9 9 + + + + 9

9 9 + + + + + 9 9 9 96 95 191- 2x 1077,7
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 8 + + + + 9 + 9 + 9

+ + 8 + + 8 8 8 + 9 95 91 186- 3x 1043,0

2
Germany

21278,1
OR-6 GAJ Louis + + + + + + + + + +

+ + + + 9 + + + + + 100 99 199-10x 1136,5
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal + + 9 9 + + + + + +

+ + + + + + + + 9 9 98 98 196- 8x 1114,8
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 9 9 + + + 9 + + + +

+ 9 9 + + + + + 8 9 97 95 192- 6x 1086,1
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej + + + 9 9 + + + + +

9 + 8 9 9 9 9 9 + 8 98 90 188- 7x 1058,4
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 9 + 9 + 9 + + + 9 9

+ 8 8 + 9 + 8 9 9 9 95 90 185- 0x 1035,0

3
Denmark 1

20929,0
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas + + + + + + + 9 + +

+ 9 9 + + 9 + + 9 + 99 96 195- 8x 1107,8
OSgt YEHIA Nadim + + + + + + + 9 + +

+ 9 + 9 9 + + + 9 9 99 95 194- 7x 1100,4
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 9 + + + + + + + 9 +

+ + + + 9 9 9 + 9 9 98 95 193-10x 1094,5
Pvt MÖRCH Emil + + + + + 9 9 9 + 0

+ + + + 9 + 9 9 9 + 87 96 183- 4x 1022,4
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 9 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 + 9

9 + 9 9 9 + + 9 8 9 89 92 181- 2x 1007,7

4
Austria

20500,6
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 9 9 9 9 + + + + + +

+ + + 9 + + 9 + 9 9 96 96 192- 5x 1085,7
Sgt EIDLER Philipp + 8 + 9 + + + + + 9

+ + 9 9 9 + + 9 + 9 96 95 191- 6x 1079,1
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan + + + 9 + 9 + + + 8

8 + 9 + + + + 8 + + 96 95 191- 4x 1078,4
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah + 9 9 9 9 9 9 + + +

+ 9 9 9 9 8 8 + + 9 94 91 185- 2x 1035,7
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Shooting
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:07

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Shoots SF RF Total Pty Points

Men

5
Norway

18872,1
Major SANDBERG Frank + + + 9 + + + 9 9 +

9 + 9 8 + + + + 9 + 97 95 192- 6x 1086,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer + + + + 9 9 + 9 + +

9 + + + 9 + 9 8 + 9 97 94 191- 5x 1078,7
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 9 9 + 9 + + + 9 9 9

9 8 9 9 9 + 9 9 + + 94 92 186- 3x 1043,0
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard + + 9 9 7 + + 9 9 +

9 9 + 8 9 + 9 9 9 9 93 91 184- 3x 1029,0

6
Finland 2

18241,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 9 + + + 9 + + + + 9

+ 9 + + 8 + 9 + 9 9 97 94 191- 3x 1078,0
CAPT LYYRA Simo + 9 + 9 9 + 9 + + +

+ + + 9 9 + 9 + 8 8 96 93 189- 8x 1065,8
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 8 9 9 + + + + 9 + +

9 + 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 95 94 189- 4x 1064,4
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville + + 8 + 9 + + 9 9 +

9 9 8 8 7 8 9 8 7 + 95 83 178- 2x 986,7

7
Czech Republic

18310,3
LT MARTINEK Lukas + + 8 + + 9 + + + 9

9 + 9 9 + 9 9 + + + 96 95 191- 9x 1080,1
LT DIDEK Zdenek 9 + + + 9 + 8 + 9 9

9 9 + 8 9 9 9 9 + 9 94 91 185- 3x 1036,0
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ + + + + + + + 9 + 9

8 8 7 9 + + 9 5 9 8 98 83 181- 2x 1007,7
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ + 9 + 8 + 9 9 9 + 9

9 9 9 + 7 8 8 + 8 9 93 87 180- 3x 1001,0
CPL JANIK David + + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 +

9 8 7 6 9 9 7 9 + 7 96 81 177- 1x 979,3

8
Lithunia

17811,1
Sgt SILERIS Audrius + + + 9 + + + 9 9 +

9 9 9 9 8 + + + + + 97 94 191- 2x 1077,7
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 +

9 + 8 6 + + 9 8 8 + 94 88 182- 2x 1014,7
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas + 9 9 9 8 + + 9 9 +

+ 9 7 7 9 7 9 + 9 + 93 87 180- 1x 1000,3
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ + + 9 + + + 9 9 9 9

9 9 8 6 9 9 8 9 5 9 95 81 176- 2x 972,7
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ + + 9 9 9 + 9 9 9 +

8 + 8 9 + 8 9 7 8 0 94 77 171- 1x 937,3

9
Denmark 2

17860,2
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten + 9 + 8 + 8 8 + 9 9

+ 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 + 91 96 187- 5x 1050,7
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 9 + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 8

9 9 8 9 7 9 9 8 9 8 93 85 178- 2x 986,7
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 9 + 9 + 9 8 + 8 + +

7 8 8 8 9 8 + 9 9 9 93 85 178- 1x 986,3
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 9 + 8 + + 9 + 9 + 9

6 5 4 8 + 8 5 9 7 9 94 71 165- 3x 896,0
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Throwing
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec Dist Total Pty Points

Women
1 CPL VELDOVA Michaela CZE 28 24 27 36 115 44,3 159,3 957,2
2 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 20 32 32 28 112 47,1 159,1 956,4
3 CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ FIN 24 28 32 20 104 54,7 158,7 954,8
4 Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 28 28 28 26 110 48,3 158,3 953,2
5 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 24 32 28 22 106 38,8 144,8 899,2
6 OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja GER 20 28 20 32 100 44,1 144,1 896,4
7 2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 24 20 23 32 99 40,0 139,0 876,0
8 OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ GER 28 32 24 18 102 35,3 137,3 869,2
9 LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ DEN 24 20 28 28 100 36,3 136,3 865,2

10 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 28 24 28 22 102 34,1 136,1 864,4
11 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 28 28 18 26 100 33,7 133,7 854,8
12 OR2 SKEI Sigrid NOR 20 28 24 30 102 31,3 133,3 853,2
13 CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ CZE 28 24 19 28 99 31,3 130,3 841,2
14 OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ GER 20 28 32 18 98 29,4 127,4 829,6
15 Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ DEN 13 24 15 30 82 42,6 124,6 818,4
16 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 24 24 28 16 92 28,6 120,6 802,4
17 CAPT MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 28 24 19 16 87 32,9 119,9 799,6
18 CAD SEIKKULA Beata FIN 24 20 15 22 81 37,6 118,6 794,4
19 OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ GER 24 24 19 16 83 35,4 118,4 793,6
20 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 16 20 28 12 76 31,1 107,1 748,4
21 Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ DEN 16 16 0 0 32 24,0 56,0 544,0

Men
1 OR-5 REMMELE Pascal GER 21 28 36 36 121 66,2 187,2 1068,8
2 LCpl LEMVIG Jonas DEN 24 32 32 40 128 55,7 183,7 1054,8
3 1.LT TAIPALE Henri FIN 28 32 36 22 118 65,1 183,1 1052,4
4 Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 28 32 36 36 132 48,7 180,7 1042,8
4 CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 24 32 36 36 128 52,7 180,7 1042,8
6 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 28 24 36 40 128 52,0 180,0 1040,0
7 OR 2 PERNJAK Markus AUT 24 28 36 36 124 55,8 179,8 1039,2
8 CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 28 24 36 36 124 54,0 178,0 1032,0
9 OSgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 24 32 36 32 124 53,3 177,3 1029,2

10 OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles GER 28 28 32 36 124 49,1 173,1 1012,4
11 OSgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 28 32 24 32 116 56,9 172,9 1011,6
12 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 28 28 36 32 124 48,1 172,1 1008,4
13 OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 24 32 32 32 120 51,0 171,0 1004,0
14 CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 28 28 28 32 116 52,4 168,4 993,6
15 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 28 32 32 32 124 41,4 165,4 981,6
16 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 28 32 28 26 114 50,1 164,1 976,4
17 CAPT LYYRA Simo FIN 24 24 36 32 116 47,8 163,8 975,2
18 OR-6 GAJ Louis GER 28 28 28 28 112 50,8 162,8 971,2
19 Major SANDBERG Frank NOR 28 32 32 18 110 48,8 158,8 955,2
20 Sagt STILL Markus ¹ FIN 24 24 32 28 108 49,7 157,7 950,8
21 Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 24 32 24 22 102 51,4 153,4 933,6
22 Sgt SILERIS Audrius LTU 24 32 19 36 111 42,1 153,1 932,4
23 Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 24 32 24 22 102 50,5 152,5 930,0
24 OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah AUT 20 28 20 32 100 51,5 151,5 926,0
25 LT LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 20 20 28 22 90 58,4 148,4 913,6
25 OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander DEN 24 24 28 26 102 46,4 148,4 913,6
27 OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 16 16 32 40 104 43,4 147,4 909,6
28 CAD UUSITALO Ilari FIN 20 20 23 36 99 47,1 146,1 904,4
29 LT MARTINEK Lukas CZE 20 20 36 26 102 40,9 142,9 891,6
30 LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 28 12 28 18 86 51,8 137,8 871,2
31 Sgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 21 24 32 12 89 45,3 134,3 857,2
32 SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ LTU 28 16 32 12 88 45,4 133,4 853,6
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Throwing
Result Individual

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec Dist Total Pty Points

Men
33 OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ GER 16 24 18 26 84 43,7 127,7 830,8
34 Sgt EIDLER Philipp AUT 17 24 24 6 71 54,3 125,3 821,2
35 LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ DEN 16 8 18 40 82 41,1 123,1 812,4
36 OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin NOR 20 24 23 12 79 43,8 122,8 811,2
37 CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ CZE 9 24 23 22 78 44,4 122,4 809,6
38 LT DIDEK Zdenek CZE 24 24 10 18 76 40,5 116,5 786,0
39 LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ DEN 16 32 19 10 77 35,9 112,9 771,6
40 1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ LTU 28 16 5 12 61 42,4 103,4 733,6
41 CPL JANIK David CZE 28 12 19 0 59 43,0 102,0 728,0
42 CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ CZE 21 20 9 0 50 42,6 92,6 690,4
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Throwing
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

Women

1
Denmark 1

15247,8
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 112 47,1 159,1 956,4
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 106 38,8 144,8 899,2
2.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 99 40,0 139,0 876,0
LCpl FORSBERG Alberte ¹ 100 36,3 136,3 865,2

2
Finland

14183,2
CAD RIITAMAA Siiri ¹ 104 54,7 158,7 954,8
Ssgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria 110 48,3 158,3 953,2
CAD SEIKKULA Beata 81 37,6 118,6 794,4

3
Germany

14231,2
OR-6 KIMMEL Nadja 100 44,1 144,1 896,4
OR-7 HAASE Nina ¹ 102 35,3 137,3 869,2
OR-3 NICOLETTI Elena ¹ 98 29,4 127,4 829,6
OR-5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ Patricia ¹ 83 35,4 118,4 793,6

4
Denmark 2

13702,9
Sgt KOLD Line 100 33,7 133,7 854,8
Sgt WETKE Fillipa ¹ 82 42,6 124,6 818,4
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 92 28,6 120,6 802,4
Pvt MORTENSEN Maria Sofia ¹ 32 24,0 56,0 544,0

5
Norway

13821,0
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 102 34,1 136,1 864,4
OR2 SKEI Sigrid 102 31,3 133,3 853,2
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 76 31,1 107,1 748,4

6
Czech Republik

9946,6
CPL VELDOVA Michaela 115 44,3 159,3 957,2
CPL ZEMANOVÁ Zuzana ¹ 99 31,3 130,3 841,2
1. LT HONOVA Marketa 0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Men

1
Denmark 1

20929,0
LCpl LEMVIG Jonas 128 55,7 183,7 1054,8
OSgt YEHIA Nadim 124 53,3 177,3 1029,2
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 124 48,1 172,1 1008,4
OSgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 120 51,0 171,0 1004,0
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 114 50,1 164,1 976,4

2
Germany

21278,1
OR-5 REMMELE Pascal 121 66,2 187,2 1068,8
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 128 52,0 180,0 1040,0
OR-5 GEORGIOU Aristoteles 124 49,1 173,1 1012,4
OR-6 GAJ Louis 112 50,8 162,8 971,2
OR-7 PARISI Yves ¹ 84 43,7 127,7 830,8

3
Finland 1

20345,4
1.LT TAIPALE Henri 118 65,1 183,1 1052,4
CAPT NEVALAINEN Petri 124 54,0 178,0 1032,0
CAPT YLIPEKKALA Juho 116 52,4 168,4 993,6
Sagt STILL Markus ¹ 108 49,7 157,7 950,8
LT LOIKKANEN Akseli 90 58,4 148,4 913,6

4
Austria

20500,6
Sgt DÖRFLINGER Stefan 132 48,7 180,7 1042,8
OR 2 PERNJAK Markus 124 55,8 179,8 1039,2
OR 2 POBERSCHNIGG Noah 100 51,5 151,5 926,0
Sgt EIDLER Philipp 71 54,3 125,3 821,2
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2025 OPEN NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

23. - 28. June 2025, Rena - Norway

Throwing
Result Team

Monday, 7. July 2025, 14:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

Men

5
Norway

18872,1
CAPT SKONNORD Kristoffer 128 52,7 180,7 1042,8
Major SANDBERG Frank 110 48,8 158,8 955,2
OR5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 104 43,4 147,4 909,6
OR5+ LINDSTAD Martin 79 43,8 122,8 811,2

6
Finland 2

18241,4
CAPT LYYRA Simo 116 47,8 163,8 975,2
Ssgt HAPPONEN Ville 102 50,5 152,5 930,0
CAD UUSITALO Ilari 99 47,1 146,1 904,4
LT JÄRVINEN Jalmari 86 51,8 137,8 871,2

7
Lithunia

17811,1
Major CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 102 51,4 153,4 933,6
Sgt SILERIS Audrius 111 42,1 153,1 932,4
Sgt LUZECKAS Linas 89 45,3 134,3 857,2
SSgt BALCIUNAS Arnas ¹ 88 45,4 133,4 853,6
1LT CIPKUS Lukas ¹ 61 42,4 103,4 733,6

8
Denmark 2

17860,2
OSgt OESTFELDT Morten 116 56,9 172,9 1011,6
OSgt OVERGOARD Alexander 102 46,4 148,4 913,6
LCpl HAMMERUM Mads ¹ 82 41,1 123,1 812,4
LCpl ZITAWI Anders ¹ 77 35,9 112,9 771,6

9
Czech Republic

18310,3
LT MARTINEK Lukas 102 40,9 142,9 891,6
CPL SUSZKA Tomás ¹ 78 44,4 122,4 809,6
LT DIDEK Zdenek 76 40,5 116,5 786,0
CPL JANIK David 59 43,0 102,0 728,0
CPL PECHMANN Vilém ¹ 50 42,6 92,6 690,4


